EMARINEMS

Sydney (Head Office) Ph: 1300 795 953

COPYRIGHT 2013 MAKINEX.

WARNING: Copyright in this drawing remains

the property of MAKINEX and copying in
whole or part is not permitted without the
written authority of the copyright owner.

IS altan St Fax (02) 409816 | “unecermiom | € PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE
NSW, Australia sales@makinex.com.au | ™ soomm e 1.0 mm anrlcr)?e/-c\t?gl‘e
Angular: + 1'deg. _AS 1100
DATE: 20-Apr-18 PROJECT: DRN: RT
scaLE: DNs | A3 ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH MASS |REV
%Eg&j?gﬁg}:&gﬁ%ﬁm"es MS-100 MIXING STATION SEE PARTS SEE PARTS | 19KG | 08
NOTES: SHEET10F 3

PRINTED: 20-Apr-18



ITEM NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTrY
1 MS-01-W1 BASE FRAME 1
2 MS-04-00 MIXING STATION BUCKET AND LID 1
3 MS-01-07 CASTOR 125mm 2
4 MS-01-06 CASTOR 125mm WITH BRAKE 2
5 MS-01-11 PIN INDEXING PLUNGER 1
6 MS-05-02 END CAP - 50x25 2
7 MS-05-01 END CAP - 50x50 2
8 MAK-UP-546 M12 x 80 HEX BOLT 4
9 MAK-UP-547 M12 MUDGUARD WASHER 4
10 MAK-UP-548 M12 NYLOC NUT 4
11 MS-02-W1 BASKET WELDMENT 1
12 MS-02-06 SLIDE COVER 1
13 MS-02-W2 SLIDE PLATE 1
14 MS-02-12 PIVOT BUSH 2
15 MS-02-11 THUMB SCREW 1
16 MAK-UP-549 M4 x 10 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1
17 MAK-UP-568 M6X30 PH BOLT 2
18 MAK-UP-503 Mé NYLOC NUT 1
19 MAK-UP-551 Mé FLAT WASHER (SMALL) 1
20 MS-03-W SLIDE ARM WELDMENT 1
21 MS-03-12 TIMER 1
22 MS-03-08 MIXER CLAMP SLIDER W/ PINS 1
23 MS-03-11 HANDLE - M10x25 1
24 MS-03-09 SLIDER RUBBER INSERT 1
25 MS-03-10 CLAMP RUBBER INSERT 1
26 MS-01-W2 PIVOT PIN WELDMENT 2
COPYRIGHT 2013 MAKINEX.
n ﬁ H I n e m WARNING: Copyright in this drawing remains
the property of MAKINEX and copying in
whole or part is not permitted without the
written authority of the copyright owner.
Sydney (Head Office) Ph: 1300 795 953
15 Waltham St Fax: (02) 9439 9815 | R o ) @—G
Artarmon, 2064 www.makinex.com.au 0-100mm: £0.25mm | o a
NSW, Australia sales@makinex.com.au | "M soomme: t7omm | Projection
Angular: + 1 deg. _AS 1100
DATE: 20-Apr-18 PROJECT: DRN: RT
scAaLE: bNs | A3 ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH MASS |REV
Ereak All Sharp Comers and MS-100 MIXING STATION SEE PARTS SEE PARTS | 19KG | 08
Remove Burrs & Swarf
' NOTES: SHEET 2 OF 3

PRINTED: 20-Apr-18



PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE.

ITEM NO. PART NO. PART NAME QrY

] MS-06-00 DECAL SET ]

] MS-06-01 STICKER-INSTRUCTION 1
STICKER-MAKINEX
STICKER-MAKINEX

3 MAK-UP-13 R 2

STICKER-MAKINEX X-

4 MAK-UP-14 AN 3
STICKER-MAKINEX

o MAK-UP-15 SERIAL NUMBER ]

COPYRIGHT 2015 MAKINEX. 20-Apr-18 | PROJECT: DRN: RT
WARNING: Copyright in this drawing re_mair\e
oyt e ot pormitied wiboot he | SCALE: A3| ITEmMNO. ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH MASS |REV
g i ity of i )
Svdne (Head Ofﬁce) Bh: 1300 795 953 written authority of the copyright owner. J T y—
1%’W 3|(£h St Fax: (02) 9439 0815 | CENERAL TOLERANCES @ g Break All Sharp Comers and MS-100 MIXING STATION SEE PARTS SEE PARTS 19KG | 08
Artarr?]ona|2064 WV\?V?/( .rr(1ak?nex com.au (Um%sjc%:ﬁnwieonzost?; i —
Lo S 100mm - 500mm: %05 MM | Frsane | | . SHEET 3 OF 3
NSW, Australia sales@makinex.com.au 500mm + +1.0mm | Frojection - - NOTES:
Angular: + 1 deg. - AS 1100 Denotes Critical Dimension

PRINTED: 20-Apr-18



	EXPLODED OVERALL
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	EXPLODED OVERALL(2)
	DECAL LOCATIONS
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8


